

Materiale de constructii si articole conexe

I.D.: 104720116

Data publicarii 23.10.24 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.557,40 RON - 1.557,40 RON

Descriere: | 1.|+ TINCI ALB 40KG EXTERIOR |BUC| 1.00| 41.18| 41.18| 7.82| | 2.|+ LAVABIL CASABELLA 15L EXT |BUC| 1.00| 148.74| 148.74| 28.26| | 3.|+ LAVABIL CASABELLA 15L INT |BUC| 1.00| 99.16| 99.16| 18.84| | 4.|+ POLIZOR TE-AG125 CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 1.00| 147.06| 147.06| 27.94| | 5.|+ MANER POARTA CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 2.00| 26.89| 53.78| 10.22| | 6.|+ PACHET P90 ALB CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 2.00| 41.18| 82.35| 15.65| | 7.|+ ULEI LANT 1L CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 4.00| 11.76| 47.06| 8.94| | 8.|+ ULEI AMESTEC HUSQVARNA 1L |BUC| 1.00| 46.22| 46.22| 8.78| | 9.|+ ROABA LIMEX 85L CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 1.00| 216.81| 216.81| 41.19| |10.|+ CAP PERIE SARMA 100*70*49 |BUC| 1.00| 28.57| 28.57| 5.43| |11.|+ CAP PERIE SARMA 95*35*30 |BUC| 1.00| 26.05| 26.05| 4.95| |12.|+ COADA MATURA LEMN CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 3.00| 5.46| 16.39| 3.11| |13.|+ DERULATOR 3*2.5MM-50M |BUC| 1.00| 481.51| 481.51| 91.49| |14.|+ VOPSEA KOBER 3IN1 0.75 |BUC| 3.00| 36.13| 108.40| 20.60| |15.|+ SURUB LEMN 6*120 CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 12.00| 0.42| 5.04| 0.96| |16.|+ DIBLU 12 CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 12.00| 0.76| 9.08| 1.72|